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Power Press - Girls

Wt.CI. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestPC TL Kgs
97.00 Kariel Hernandez ky 09000 81.00 1.1635 wfr-so  104.72  0.00 0.00 22.50 25.00 47.50
105.75 Kristin Washburn ky 0.9000 103.00 1.0595 wfr-so  121.25  0.00 0.00 25.00 30.00 55.00
114.50 Maggie Lee ks 0.9000 110.00 1.9390 wjr-sr - 236.99  0.00 0.00 42.50 65.00 107.50
114.50 Hannah Overbey ks 0.9000 110.00 1.8038 wfr-so 22046  0.00 0.00 45.00 55.00 100.00
114.50 Jessica Staggs ok 0.9000 108.60 1.7813 wjr-sr 21495  0.00 0.00 45.00 5250 97.50
114.50 Cedila McKissick ky 0.9000 114.40 1.5176 wfr-so  192.90  0.00 0.00 40.00 4750  87.50
123.25 Lauren Patelli ks 0.9057 120.80 1.8182 wjr-sr 24251 0.00 0.00 45.00 65.00 110.00
123.25 Laura Payne ks 0.9057 121.20 1.6886 wfr-so  225.97  0.00 0.00 47.50 55.00 102.50
123.25 Tabitha Larkin ks 0.9028 120.20 1.4489 wjr-sr 19290  0.00 0.00 40.00 4750  87.50
132.25 **Janay Johnson ky 09312 129.80 2.1747 wjr-sr  303.13  0.00 0.00 57.50 80.00 137.50
132.25 Raven Allen ky 0.9283 129.00 1.5865 wjr-sr - 220.46  0.00 0.00 47.50 52.50 100.00
132.25 Haley Flaharty ky 09142 124.00 1.4222 wfr-so  192.90  0.00 0.00 40.00 4750  87.50
148.75 Lacie Thornton ks 0.9567 139.00 1.7829 wjr-sr -~ 259.04  0.00 0.00 52.50 65.00 117.50
148.75 Amelia Cribb ks 09737 14460 1.4103 wfr-so  209.44  0.00 0.00 37.50 57.50  95.00
148.75 Christina Rice ky 09680 142.80 1.3824 wfr-so  203.93  0.00 0.00 45.00 4750  92.50
148.75 Kenturn Newman ky 09793 147.40 1.2816 wfr-so  192.90  0.00 0.00 42.50 45.00 87.50
165.25 Ashlee Kohler ky 0.9935 152.00 1.4410 wjr-sr - 220.46  0.00 0.00 45.00 55.00 100.00
165.25 Krista Whitaker ky 09878 149.80 1.1266 wjr-sr - 170.86  0.00 0.00 32.50 45.00 77.50
181.75 Hunter Anne Postier ks 1.0416 169.40 1.9317 wjr-sr -~ 314.16  0.00 0.00 62.50 80.00 142.50
181.75 Demy'Ja Holmes ks 1.0303 165.40 1.8196 wjr-sr 292,11 0.00 0.00 65.00 67.50 132.50
181.75 Jordan Beckett mo 1.0728 179.60 1.6461 wjr-sr 27558  0.00 0.00 55.00 70.00 125.00
181.75 Jasmine Swanagan ks 1.0473 170.60 1.4887 wfr-so 24251  0.00 0.00 50.00 60.00 110.00
181.75 Maddy Minchew ks 1.0586 174.80 1.4353 wjr-sr - 236.99  0.00 0.00 50.00 57.50 107.50
198.25 Emily Ruble ks 1.1040 191.20 1.5275 wjr-sr 26455  0.00 0.00 55.00 65.00  120.00
Girls BP Only
. WtCI. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
148.75 Lacie Thornton ks 0.9567 139.00 0.7966 wbp 115.74  0.00 0.00 52.50 0.00 52.50
114.50 Maggie Lee ks 0.9000 110.00 0.7666 wbp 93.70  0.00 0.00 42.50 0.00 42.50
Girls PL Fr-So
Wt.CI. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
165.25 Danielle Gonzales tx 1.0190 161.00 5.9023 wfr-so 93255 0.00 176.00 88.50  158.50 423.00
198.25 Sierra McCoy ok 1.1153 195.20 4.8496 wfr-so 848.77 0.00 170.00 65.00 150.00 385.00

198+ Emily Ford mo 1.3150 265.80 3.0267 wfr-so 611.78 0.00 10250 60.00 115.00 277.50
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Girls PL Jr-Sr
Name
**Vanessa Garcia
Hailey Watson
Vana Springer
Brittany Flores
McKenze Sander
Elysia Guerra
Cristelle Mendota
Victoria Vasquez
Kylie Bridges
Ashley Vasquez
Morgan Bass
Noemi Garcia

Power Sports JFr-So Girls

Name
Kariel Hernandez
Kristin Washburn
Cedila McKissick

Haley Flaharty
Alexis Fife
Kenturn Newman
Christina Rice

Power Sports Jr-Sr Girls
Name
Jessica Staggs
Raven Allen
Kellsie Ruiz
Ashlee Kohler
Krista Whitaker
**Demy'Ja Holmes
MacKenzie Sinclair

Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9000 102.60 5.9466  wijr-sr 67791 0.00 11500 60.00 132.50 307.50
0.9000 114.40 5.4200 wijr-sr 688.94 0.00 12750 57.50 127.50 312.50
0.9000 112.40 5.4899 wjr-sr 68563 0.00 13250 68.50 110.00 311.00
0.9057 120.80 5.7025 wjr-sr 760.59 0.00 12500 7250 147.50 345.00
0.9028 119.80 5.3994  wjr-sr 716.50 0.00 12000 55.00 150.00 325.00
0.9113 12340 4.2737 wijr-sr 57871 0.00 10500 50.00 107.50 262.50
0.9737 144.80 5.0033 wjr-sr 74405 000 13250 70.00 135.00 337.50
1.0133 158.60 5.0003  wjr-sr 782.63 0.00 13250 7250 150.00 355.00
1.0076 156.80 4.6750 wjr-sr 72752 0.00 12000 6500 14500 330.00
1.0586 174.80 5.0067  wjr-sr 826.73 0.00 14250 7250 160.00 375.00
1.1181 196.20 4.9940 wijr-sr 876.33 0.00 167.50 6250 167.50 397.50
12506 24320 5.6967 wjr-sr 1107.81 0.00 21500 105.00 182.50 502.50
Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9000 81.00 2.3271 wir-so 209.44 15.00 0.00 22.50 57.50  95.00
0.9000 103.00 2.3598 wir-so 270.06  20.00 0.00 25.00 7750 122.50
0.9000 114.40 2.7750 wir-so 352.74  25.00 0.00 40.00 95.00 160.00
0.9142 124.00 2.8037 wir-so 380.29 25.00 0.00 40.00 107.50 172.50
0.9793 147.00 3.2311 wir-so 485.01 40.00 0.00 7250 107.50 220.00
0.9793 147.40 2.4900 wir-so 37478  27.50 0.00 4250 100.00 170.00
0.9680 142.80 1.1208 wir-so 165.35  30.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 75.00
Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI.Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9000 108.60 3.0603 wjr-sr 369.27  20.00 0.00 45.00 10250 167.50
0.9283 129.00 3.1729 wjr-sr 44092 27.50 0.00 4750 125.00 200.00
0.9567 138.60 3.0054 wjr-sr 43541  32.50 0.00 50.00 115.00 197.50
0.9935 152.00 2.9540 wjr-sr 45194  25.00 0.00 4500 135.00 205.00
0.9878 149.80 2.3260 wjr-sr 352.74  25.00 0.00 3250 102.50 160.00
1.0303 165.40 3.5019 wjr-sr 562.17 32.50 0.00 65.00 157.50 255.00
1.0615 176.40 2.1558 wjr-sr 358.25 25.00 0.00 42.50 95.00 162.50



Uneq PL- Girls Fr-So

Wt.CI. Name St. Coef BW.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
97.00 Kariel Hernandez ky 0.9000 81.00 2.6333 wir-so 236.99  0.00 27.50 22.50 57.50 107.50
105.75 Kristin Washburn ky 0.9000 103.00 2.8414 wir-so 32518 0.00 4500  25.00 77.50  147.50
114.50 Hannah Overbey ks 0.9000 110.00 4.1036 wir-so 501.55 0.00  80.00 45.00 102.50 227.50
114.50 Cedila McKissick ky 0.9000 114.40 3.6856 wir-so 46848 0.00 77.50  40.00  95.00 212.50
123.25 Laura Payne ks 0.9057 12120 3.7479 wir-so 50155 0.00 80.00 47.50 100.00 227.50
132.25 Haley Flaharty ky 09142 12400 3.6164 wir-so 49052 0.00 7500  40.00 107.50 222.50
148.75 Kenturn Newman ky 09793 147.40 3.3322 wir-so 50155 0.00 85.00 4250 100.00 227.50
148.75 Amelia Cribb ks 0.9737 14460 3.0433 wir-so 45194 0.00 80.00  37.50 87.50  205.00
148.75 Christina Rice ky 09680 142.80 1.8307 wir-so 270.06 000 7750  45.00 0.00 122.50
181.75 Reita Andrew mo 1.0558 174.00 3.6118 wir-so 59524 0.00 9750  45.00 127.50 270.00
181.75 Jasmine Swanagan ks 1.0473 170.60 3.5526 wir-so 578.71  0.00 90.00 50.00 122.50 262.50

Uneg PL- Girls Jr-Sr

. WtCL Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI.Lbs. Best-C BestSQ BestBP BestDL TL Kgs
114.50 Maggie Lee ks 0.9000 110.00 4.5094 wjr-sr 551.15 0.00  85.00 4250 122.50 250.00
114.50 Jessica Staggs ok 0.9000 108.60 4.4305 wjr-sr 53462 0.00 95.00 45.00 102.50 242.50
123.25 Tabitha Larkin ks 0.9028 120.20 4.0982 wjr-sr 54564 0.00  97.50  40.00 110.00 247.50
123.25 Lauren Patelli ks 0.9057 120.80 3.9670 wjr-sr 529.10 0.00  85.00  45.00 110.00 240.00
132.25 Janay Johnson ky 0.9312 129.80 4.9030 wjr-sr 68343 0.00 115.00 5750 137.50 310.00
132.25 Raven Allen ky 0.9283 129.00 4.3628 wjr-sr 606.27 0.00 10250 47.50 125.00 275.00
148.75 Lacie Thornton ks 0.9567 139.00 4.0590 wjr-sr 589.73 0.00 9750 5250 117.50 267.50
148.75 Sarah Chuculate tx 09510 137.20 3.9349 wjr-sr 567.68 0.00 9250  55.00 110.00 257.50
165.25 Ashlee Kohler ky 0.9935 152.00 4.2509 wjr-sr 650.36 0.00 115.00 45.00 135.00 295.00
165.25 Alyssa Rivera ks 0.9850 149.00 3.3520 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00  80.00 4250 107.50 230.00
165.25 Piuleen Sohl mo 1.0161 159.80 2.6985 wjr-sr 42439 0.00 7750  27.50 87.50 192.50
165.25 Krista Whitaker ky 0.9878 149.80 2.7621 wjr-sr 41887 0.00 6500 3250 9250 190.00
181.75 **Demy'Ja Holmes ky 1.0303 16540 4.9781 wjr-sr 79917 0.00 140.00 65.00 157.50 362.50
181.75 Hunter Anne Postier ks 1.0416 169.40 4.3378 wjr-sr 70547 0.00 11250 62.50  145.00 320.00
181.75 Jordan Beckett mo 1.0728 179.60 3.9835 wjr-sr 666.89 0.00 11250 55.00 135.00 302.50
181.75 Maddy Minchew ks 1.0586 174.80 3.5714 wjr-sr 589.73 0.00  97.50  50.00 120.00 267.50
198.25 Emily Ruble ks 1.1040 191.20 3.8825 wjr-sr 67240 0.00 120.00 55.00 130.00 305.00
198+ Alicia Riley ks 1.1890 220.60 4.9312 wjr-sr 91491 0.00 167.50 77.50  170.00 415.00
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Power Press Boys Fr-So

Name
Matt Vail
David Dalcourt
Hunter Krause
Cole Quick
Jake Gassman
Jake Setser
James Dubois
Anthony Robertson
Alec Ivy
Reagan Frakes
Johnny Laughlin
Brock Broughton
Garrett Tanking
Jarred Donnelson
Jon Gonzales
Brandon Adams
Troy Kiphuth
Michael Stratton
Max Walker-Snell
Heath Davidson
Blake Young
Jacob Babb
Cody Anderson
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Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestPC TL Kgs
0.9000 106.30 1.9132 frso 22597  0.00 0.00 47.50 55.00 102.50
0.9000 98.90 1.7554 frso 19290 0.00 0.00 40.00 4750  87.50
0.9765 146.00 2.8016 frso  418.87  0.00 0.00 90.00 100.00 190.00
0.9737 14520 2.6241 frso  391.32  0.00 0.00 85.00 9250 177.50
0.9510 137.20 2.4068 frso  347.22 0.00 0.00 75.00 8250 157.50
1.0105 157.80 2.9647 frso 46297 0.00 0.00 102.50 107.50 210.00
1.0048 156.00 2.9110 frso 45194  0.00 0.00 95.00 110.00 205.00
1.0218 162.10 2.8141 frso 44643  0.00 0.00 97.50  105.00 202.50
1.0275 163.70 2.6638 frso 42439  0.00 0.00 85.00 107.50 192.50
1.0161 159.60 2.1404 frso  336.20 0.00 0.00 67.50 85.00 152.50
1.0586 175.30 2.9289 frso  485.01  0.00 0.00 112.50 107.50 220.00
1.0700 178.60 2.8397 frso  473.99  0.00 0.00 9250 122.50 215.00
1.0558 174.10 2.6405 frso 43541  0.00 0.00 87.50 110.00 197.50
1.1181 19550 3.1521 frso  551.15  0.00 0.00 122.50 127.50 250.00
1.1011 190.10 2.8412 frrso  490.52  0.00 0.00 110.00 11250 222.50
1.1011 189.80 2.7178 frso  468.48  0.00 0.00 110.00 102.50 212.50
1.1181 19550 2.4587 frrso  429.90 0.00 0.00 102.50 92.50 195.00
11776 217.20 2.6296 frso  485.01  0.00 0.00 105.00 115.00 220.00
1.1606 211.20 2.5441 frso 46297  0.00 0.00 102.50 107.50 210.00
1.2198 232.20 2.8374 frso  540.13  0.00 0.00 125.00 120.00 245.00
1.2198 23150 2.3813 frso 45194  0.00 0.00 97.50  107.50 205.00
1.2198 23150 2.0329 frso  385.81  0.00 0.00 80.00 95.00 175.00
1.2646 247.70 1.9978 frso  391.32  0.00 0.00 90.00 87.50 177.50



Wt.C.
148.75
148.75
148.75
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
181.75
181.75
181.75
181.75
181.75
181.75
198.25
198.25
198.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
275.50

Power Press Boys Jr-Sr

Name
Zachary Williams
Brennan Wegener

Kelsey Mason
Chase McDaniel
Mitchell Weisinger
Lance Peterson
Dalton Clerenger
Colin McRae
Nick Olgetree
**Josh Kleber
Burns Romines
Matt Cookson
Dalton Silver
Hunter Bullock
Wesley Prevot
Bishop Whiteside
Jimmy Mahan Jr.
Dane Moss
Cody Davenport
Jesse Foster
Austin McDaniel
David Chavers
Laurence Cisneros
Carson Shanks
Mark Harris
Chris McLeod
Steven Wooten
Enrique Garcia
Colton Champ
Austin Ramsey
Cole Eubank
Garrett Chandler
D.J. Smith
Daniel Jenson
Anthony Zapata
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Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9652 142.10 3.0698 jr-sr 45194 0.00 0.00 107.50 97.50  205.00
0.9822 147.80 2.7104 jr-sr 407.85  0.00 0.00 85.00  100.00 185.00
0.9822 147.50 2.2021 jr-sr330.69  0.00 0.00 70.00 80.00 150.00
1.0218 16240 3.5024 jr-sr - 556.66  0.00 0.00 130.00 122.50 252.50
1.0275 163.90 3.0751 jr-sr 49052 0.00 0.00 120.00 102.50 222.50
1.0303 165.00 2.9597 jr-sr 47399  0.00 0.00 97.50 117.50 215.00
1.0218 162.00 2.9201 jr-sr - 46297  0.00 0.00 115.00 95.00 210.00
1.0303 165.10 2.8891 jr-sr 46297  0.00 0.00 11250 97.50 210.00
0.9963 153.10 2.6182 jr-sr 402.34  0.00 0.00 102.50 80.00 182.50
1.0700 178.60 3.6652 jr-sr - 611.78  0.00 0.00 132.50 145.00 277.50
1.0671 177.90 3.4051 jr-sr 567.68  0.00 0.00 127.50 130.00 257.50
1.0700 178.70 3.3661 jr-sr 56217 0.00 0.00 132.50 122.50 255.00
1.0615 176.40 3.0844 jr-sr 51257 0.00 0.00 125.00 107.50 232.50
1.0473 17110 3.1037 jr-sr~ 507.06  0.00 0.00 120.00 110.00 230.00
1.0445 170.00 2.9800 jr-sr - 485.01  0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 220.00
1.0870 18450 3.3121 jr-sr 56217  0.00 0.00 14250 112,50 255.00
11210 197.10 2.8839 jr-sr~ 507.06  0.00 0.00 147.50  82.50  230.00
11125 193.60 2.9138 jr-sr 507.06  0.00 0.00 115.00 115.00 230.00
1.1861 219.80 3.0634 jr-sr - 567.68  0.00 0.00 142,50 115.00 257.50
1.1861 219.50 3.0676 jr-sr 567.68  0.00 0.00 120.00 137.50 257.50
1.1663 213.10 2.9561 jr-sr 54013 0.00 0.00 115.00 130.00 245.00
1.1833 219.20 2.8265 jr-sr 52359 0.00 0.00 125.00 11250 237.50
1.1408 204.40 2.8300 jr-sr 507.06  0.00 0.00 120.00 110.00 230.00
1.1748 216.10 2.6966 jr-sr 496.04  0.00 0.00 115.00 110.00 225.00
1.1295 200.20 2.6431 jr-sr 46848  0.00 0.00 100.00 11250 212.50
1.1663 21250 2.3292 jr-sr 42439 0.00 0.00 85.00 107.50 192.50
1.2422 240.30 2.9346 jr-sr 567.68  0.00 0.00 135.00 122.50 257.50
1.2002 225.20 2.7611 jr-sr - 518.08  0.00 0.00 125.00 110.00 235.00
1.2310 23550 2.6505 jr-sr 507.06  0.00 0.00 112.50 117.50 230.00
1.2198 232.20 2.5479 jr-sr 485.01  0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 220.00
1.2450 240.50 2.1969 jr-sr 42439 0.00 0.00 90.00 102.50 192.50
1.2758 251.60 2.9345 jr-sr 57871 0.00 0.00 127.50 135.00 262.50
1.3094 264.20 2.5950 jr-sr 52359  0.00 0.00 130.00 107.50 237.50
1.3262 269.90 2.4374 jr-sr 496.04  0.00 0.00 110.00 115.00 225.00
1.3318 272.30 2.1296 jr-sr 43541 0.00 0.00 100.00 97.50 197.50
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Powerlifting Fr-So
Name

Guice Thompson
Merl Weigel
Ashton Williams
Zachary Prevot
Connor Stecker
Daniel Ambriz
Joey Stephens

Powerlifting Jr-Sr
Name

Leonardo Gonzalez
Colin McRae
Ruben Sanchez
Wesley Prevot
**Josh Trumble
Cole Yeldell
Diego Mejia
Jacobie Briscoe
Laurence Cisneros
Brown Thompson
Dewey Fleming
Felipe Aguinina
Garrett Chandler
Anthony Zapata
Kade Lumpkin

BP- Only-Lgt
Name
Jayson Kugler
Louie Lujan
Tanner Hixson
Logan Stoddard
Dillon Grieme
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Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9085 121.80 4.9332 fr-so 661.38 0.00 100.00 67.50 132.50 300.00
0.9000 116.60 4.9774 fr-so 644.85 0.00 92.50 57.50 142,50 292.50
0.9340 130.80 6.4937 fr-so 909.40 0.00 14250 87.50 182.50 412.50
0.9567 138.80 5.0525 fr-so 733.03 0.00 12000 67.50 145.00 332.50
1.0530 173.10 5.0962 fr-so 83775 0.00 13500 80.00 165.00 380.00
1.1493 207.40 5.7419 fr-so 1036.16 0.00 190.00 95.00 185.00 470.00
1.4130 300.80 5.0227 fr-so 1069.23 0.00 19500 110.00 180.00 485.00
Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9595 139.80 6.3928  jr-sr 93144 0.00 14750 105.00 170.00 422.50
1.0303 165.10 7.3948  jr-sr 1184.97 0.00 20750 112,50 217.50 537.50
1.0728 179.90 8.4468  jr-sr 1416.46 0.00 237.50 160.00 245.00 642.50
1.0445 170.00 8.0595  jr-sr 131174 0.00 220.00 130.00 245.00 595.00
11096 193.30 9.3015  jr-sr 1620.38 0.00 277.50 190.00 267.50 735.00
1.0983 188.80 7.0857  jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 20500 142,50 205.00 552.50
11635 21230 7.7326  jr-sr 141094 0.00 260.00 125.00 255.00 640.00
1.1691 21390 7.2900  jr-sr 1333.78 0.00 22750 145.00 232.50 605.00
1.1408 204.40 6.9212  jr-sr 1240.09 0.00 200.00 125.00 237.50 562.50
1.1635 211.80 6.6912  jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 20750 127.50 217.50 552.50
12338 23710 8.7475  jr-sr 1681.01 0.00 29500 200.00 267.50 762.50
12338 237.40 6.4449  jr-sr 1240.09 0.00 21750 147.50 197.50 562.50
12758 25160 7.8253  jr-sr 1543.22 0.00 27750 150.00 272.50 700.00
1.3318 27230 6.4965  jr-sr 132827 0.00 230.00 135.00 237.50 602.50
12870 25590 6.1536  jr-sr 122355 0.00 210.00 140.00 205.00 555.00
Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI.Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9907 150.80 1.5932 bp 24251  0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00
1.0558 173.70 1.5410 bp 25353  0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00
0.9822 148.40 1.4956 bp 22597  0.00 0.00 102.50 0.00 102.50
1.1578 209.80 1.3991 fr-so 25353  0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00
1.3290 271.30 1.1609 fr-so 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50



198.25
220.25

Wt.CI.
114.50
123.25
123.25
123.25
132.25
148.75
148.75
148.75
165.25
165.25
165.25
181.75
181.75
198.25
198.25
220.25
220.25
242.50
275.50

BP- Only-Hvy
Humberto Bejarano
Hugo Chavez

Power Sports Fr-So

Name
David Dalcourt
Brett Quesenberry
Guice Thompson
Pacifique Hirua
Kellen Simpson
Garrett Morris
Zachary Prevot
Tanner Marker
Reiss Hollenbach
Thaddeus Voss
Ethan Freitas
Louie Lujan
John Barnett
Troy Kiphuth
Nick Freitas
Dominic Cruz
Logan Stoddard
Heath Davidson
Adam King

tx
nm

St.

ky
la
ky
ky
ky
la
nm

ky
mo
nm
ky
ky
mo
ky
ks
ks

1.1181 195.80 1.8884 jr-sr 330.69 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00
1.1805 218.10 1.7302 jr-sr 319.67  0.00 0.00 145.00 0.00  145.00
Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9000 98.90 3.2601 fr-so 358.25 25.00 0.00 40.00 97.50 162.50
0.9000 117.70 4.1301 fr-so 540.13  32.50 0.00 7250  140.00 245.00
0.9085 121.80 3.6588 fr-so 49052 32.50 0.00 57.50 132,50 222.50
0.9028 120.00 3.6904 fr-so 49052 32.50 0.00 5250 137.50 222.50
0.9340 130.80 4.0930 fr-so 573.20 42.50 0.00 75.00 142,50 260.00
0.9765 14570 4.6173 fr-so 688.94 52.50 0.00 87.50 172,50 312.50
0.9567 138.80 3.8369 fr-so 556.66 42.50 0.00 65.00 145.00 252.50
0.9652 142.00 3.4091 fr-so 501.55 40.00 0.00 55.00 132,50 227.50
1.0076 157.20 4.8751 fr-so 760.59 50.00 0.00 100.00 195.00 345.00
1.0218 162.40 4.7855 fr-so 760.59  55.00 0.00 95.00 195.00 345.00
1.0020 155.00 3.0641 fr-so 47399 45.00 0.00 67.50 102.50 215.00
1.0558 173.70 4.7571 fr-so 782.63 60.00 0.00 115.00 180.00 355.00
1.0530 173.30 4.5880 fr-so 755.08  55.00 0.00 112.50 175.00 342.50
1.1181 19550 4.1923 fr-so 733.03 50.00 0.00 102.50 180.00 332.50
1.1238 197.50 3.2929 fr-so 578.71  47.50 0.00 7750  137.50 262.50
1.1776 217.00 4.3967 fr-so 810.19  50.00 0.00 110.00 207.50 367.50
1.1578 209.80 4.4103 fr-so 799.17  52.50 0.00 115.00 195.00 362.50
1.2198 232.20 5.2695 fr-so 1003.09 70.00 0.00 125.00 260.00 455.00
1.3346 273.10 3.8515 fr-so 788.14  55.00 0.00 87.50 215.00 357.50
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Wt.CI.
114.50
123.25
132.25
132.25
148.75
148.75
148.75
148.75
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
165.25
181.75
181.75
181.75
198.25
198.25
198.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
242.50
242.50
242.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
308.50
308.50

Power Sports Jr-Sr
Name
Dinho Zwane
John Zehnder
Marquis Smith
Braylon Simonsson
Zachary Williams
Mason Sullivan
Paul Smith
Seth Hardley
Chase McDaniel
Colin McRae
Mitchell Weisinger
Nick Olgetree
Jayson Kugler
Rudy Chacon
Wesley Prevot
Josh Kleber
Dalton Silver
*Bishop Whiteside
Humberto Bejarano
Austin Blevins
Cody Davenport
Hugo Chavez
Brown Thompson
David Chavers
Nathan Pageler
Paul Robinson
Jordan Dean
Enrique Garcia
Damon Gliessner
Garrett Chandler
Lance Kaufman
Joey Warburg
Daniel Jenson
Travis Higgs
Christian Sanchez

St.

Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
0.9000 110.60 4.4401 jr-sr 545.64 42.50 0.00 55.00 150.00 247.50
0.9000 118.40 4.3152 jr-sr 567.68 30.00 0.00 85.00 14250 257.50
0.9312 130.30 5.4356 jr-sr 760.59  55.00 0.00 102.50 187.50 345.00
0.9368 132.00 3.5203 jr-sr 496.04 45.00 0.00 70.00 110.00 225.00
0.9652 142.10 5.5031 jr-sr 810.19  60.00 0.00 107.50  200.00 367.50
0.9708 144.30 4.9686 jr-sr 738.54 50.00 0.00 97.50 187.50 335.00
0.9708 144.20 3.8589 jr-sr 573.20 42.50 0.00 80.00 137.50 260.00
0.9850 148.60 1.9728 jr-sr 297.62 50.00 0.00 -125.00 210.00 135.00
1.0218 16240 5.6525 jr-sr 898.37  65.00 0.00 130.00 212.50 407.50
1.0303 165.10 5.2279 jr-sr 837.75 60.00 0.00 102.50 217.50 380.00
1.0275 163.90 4.8718 jr-sr 77712 50.00 0.00 120.00 182.50 352.50
0.9963 153.10 4.9495 jr-sr 760.59  60.00 0.00 102.50 182.50 345.00
0.9907 150.80 4.5985 jr-sr 699.96 55.00 0.00 110.00 152.50 317.50
1.0105 157.50 3.3593 jr-sr 523.59 47.50 0.00 75.00 115.00 237.50
1.0445 170.00 5.6552 jr-sr 920.42 62.50 0.00 110.00 245.00 417.50
1.0700 178.60 5.3162 jr-sr 887.35 57.50 0.00 132.50 21250 402.50
1.0615 176.40 5.0080 jr-sr 832.24 52.50 0.00 125.00 200.00 377.50
1.0870 184.50 5.9098 jr-sr 1003.09 72.50 0.00 142.50 240.00 455.00
1.1181 195.80 5.3504 jr-sr 936.96 70.00 0.00 150.00 205.00 425.00
1.0926 186.70 5.2574 jr-sr 898.37  60.00 0.00 125.00 222.50 407.50
1.1861 219.80 5.4249 jr-sr 1005.30 57.50 0.00 142.50 256.00 456.00
1.1805 218.10 4.9521 jr-sr 914.91  70.00 0.00 145.00 200.00 415.00
1.1635 211.80 4.7535 jr-sr 865.31  62.50 0.00 112,50 217.50 392.50
1.1833 219.20 4.5521 jr-sr 843.26 62.50 0.00 125.00 195.00 382.50
1.1493 206.90 4.5311 jr-sr 815.70  57.50 0.00 107.50  205.00 370.00
1.1465 206.20 4.3515 jr-sr 782.63 62.50 0.00 107.50 185.00 355.00
1.2226 233.00 5.2056 jr-sr 992.07 60.00 0.00 135.00 255.00 450.00
1.2002 225.20 4.9054 jr-sr 920.42 65.00 0.00 125.00 227.50 417.50
1.2450 241.30 4.6921 jr-sr 909.40 60.00 0.00 132.50 220.00 412.50
1.2758 251.60 5.3659 jr-sr 1058.21 80.00 0.00 127.50 272.50 480.00
1.2898 256.90 5.1192 jr-sr 1019.63 62.50 0.00 130.00 270.00 462.50
1.2982 260.10 4.8966 jr-sr 981.05 60.00 0.00 112.50 272.50 445.00
1.3262 269.90 3.9268 jr-sr 799.17  70.00 0.00 110.00 182.50 362.50
1.4186 303.00 4.9286 jr-sr 1052.70 67.50 0.00 147.50 262.50 477.50
1.4186 303.00 4.2577 jr-sr 909.40 65.00 0.00 155.00 192.50 412.50



Uneq Powerlifting Fr-So

Wt.CI. Name St. Coef BW.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI. Lbs. Best-C BestSQ Best BP BestDL TL Kgs
114.50 Matt Vail ks 0.9000 106.30 4.3397 fr-so 512,57  0.00 80.00 4750 105.00 232.50
114.50 David Dalcourt ky 0.9000 98.90 4.1629 fr-so 457.45  0.00 70.00  40.00 97.50  207.50
123.25 Brett Quesenberry ky 0.9000 117.70 5.4787 fr-so 71650 0.00 11250 7250  140.00 325.00
123.25 Pacifique Hirua ky 0.9028 120.00 5.0172 fr-so 666.89 0.00 11250 52.50 137.50 302.50
132.25 Kellen Simpson ky 0.9340 130.80 5.2737 fr-so 73854 000 117.50 75.00 142.50 335.00
148.75 Bobby Rivera ok 09793 146.80 6.8754 fr-so 1030.65 0.00 170.00 100.00 197.50 467.50
148.75 Dillon Ward mo 0.9453 135.10 6.1703 fr-so 881.84 0.00 13500 97.50 167.50 400.00
148.75 Garrett Morris ky 0.9765 14570 5.8733 fr-so 876.33 0.00 137.50 87.50 172.50 397.50
148.75 Cole Quick mo 0.9737 14520 5.6548 fr-so 84326 0.00 137.50 85.00 160.00 382.50
148.75 Hunter Krause mo 0.9765 146.00 5.5663 fr-so 83224 000 130.00 90.00 157.50 377.50
148.75 Jake Gassman mo 0.9510 137.20 5.0428 fr-so 72752 000 12000 75.00 135.00 330.00
165.25 Jake Setser mo 1.0105 157.80 6.2823 fr-so 981.05 0.00 160.00 102.50 182.50 445.00
165.25 Thaddeus Voss ky 1.0218 16240 6.1379 fr-so 97554 0.00 15250 95.00 195.00 442.50
165.25 Anthony Robertson mo 1.0218 162.10 6.1146 fr-so 970.02 0.00 160.00 97.50 182.50 440.00
165.25 Reiss Hollenbach ky 1.0076 157.20 6.2175 fr-so 970.02 0.00 145.00 100.00 195.00 440.00
165.25 James Dubois mo 1.0048 156.00 5.9285 fr-so 92042 0.00 157.50 95.00 165.00 417.50
165.25 Alec vy mo 1.0275 163.70 4.9816 fr-so 79366 0.00 127.50 85.00 147.50 360.00
165.25 Matt Forbes mo 1.0020 155.10 4.5220 fr-so 699.96 0.00 11000 70.00 137.50 317.50
165.25 Reagan Frakes mo 1.0161 159.60 4.4212 fr-so 69445 0.00 12000 67.50 127.50 315.00
165.25 James Riley ks 1.0133 158.80 1.8639 fr-so 29211 0.00 97.50  -70.00 105.00 132.50
181.75 Jake Lewis ok 1.0586 174.80 7.0761 fr-so 1168.44 0.00 19250 115.00 222.50 530.00
181.75 Johnny Laughlin mo 1.0586 175.30 6.0575 fr-so 1003.09 0.00 162.50 112.50 180.00 455.00
181.75 Brock Broughton mo 1.0700 178.60 6.0096 fr-so 1003.09 0.00 167.50 92.50  195.00 455.00
181.75 John Barnett ky 1.0530 173.30 5.5591 fr-so 91491 000 12750 11250 175.00 415.00
181.75 Tristian Buffalo mo 1.0671 178.40 5.3407 fr-so 89286 0.00 125.00 97.50 182.50 405.00
181.75 Garrett Tanking mo 1.0558 174.10 5.4146 fr-so 89286 0.00 15250 87.50  165.00 405.00
181.75 Connor Stecker co 1.0530 173.10 5.0962 fr-so 83775 0.00 13500 80.00 165.00 380.00
181.75 Zach May ok 1.0756 18120 4.8420 fr-so 81570 0.00 12750 87.50  155.00 370.00
181.75 Omar Ramirez mo 1.0643 176.60 4.4177 fr-so 733.03  0.00 92.50 80.00 160.00 332.50
181.75 Robert Davis mo 1.0530 172.60 4.3040 fr-so 70547 000 10250 62.50 155.00 320.00
198.25 Jarred Donnelson ks 1.1181 19550 6.1466 fr-so 107474 0.00 165.00 122.50 200.00 487.50
198.25 Jon Gonzales mo 1.1011 190.10 5.8101 fr-so 1003.09 0.00 157.50 110.00 187.50 455.00
198.25 Brandon Adams mo 1.1011 189.80 5.7554 fr-so 992.07 0.00 165.00 110.00 175.00 450.00
198.25 Troy Kiphuth ky 1.1181 19550 5.5477 fr-so 970.02 0.00 157.50 102.50 180.00 440.00
198.25 Andrew Cobersley mo 1.1153 195.20 5.0070 fr-so 876.33 0.00 125.00 90.00 182.50 397.50
220.25 Dominic Cruz ky 1.1776 217.00 5.7127 fr-so 1052.70  0.00  160.00 110.00 207.50 477.50
220.25 Max Walker-Snell mo 1.1606 211.20 5.7546 fr-so 104719 0.00 167.50 102.50 205.00 475.00
220.25 Michael Stratton ks 1.1776 217.20 5.5580 fr-so 1025.14 0.00 160.00 105.00 200.00 465.00

220.25 Checota Stephens mo 1.1720 214.70 5.3252 fr-so 97554 0.00 155.00 105.00 182.50 442.50
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Uneq Powerlifting Fr-So

220.25 Joshua Surmler mo 1.1748 21580 5.1307 fr-so 94247 0.00 14250 9250 192.50 427.50
220.25 Michael McAndrews mo 1.1663 212.70 5.1074 fr-so 93144 000 13250 122.50 167.50 422.50
242.50 Heath Davidson ks 1.2198 23220 7.3541 fr-so 1399.92 0.00 250.00 125.00 260.00 635.00
242.50 Donovan Hadley mo 1.2310 23550 5.1857 fr-so 992.07 0.00 170.00 110.00 170.00 450.00
242.50 Blake Young mo 1.2198 23150 5.0821 fr-so 964.51 0.00 157.50 97.50 182.50 437.50
242.50 Jacob Babb mo 1.2198 23150 4.1528 fr-so 788.14  0.00 130.00 80.00 147.50 357.50
275.50 Colton Pickett ok 1.3402 27510 6.1756 fr-so 1267.65 0.00 217.50 135.00 222.50 575.00
275.50 Adam King ky 1.3346 273.10 5.1713 fr-so 1058.21 0.00 177.50 87.50  215.00 480.00
275.50 Cody Anderson mo 1.2646 247.70 4.3614 fr-so 85428 0.00 14500 90.00 152.50 387.50

Uneq Powerlifting Jr-Sr

Wt.CI. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PowerP TI.Lbs. Best-C BestSQ BestBP BestDL TL Kgs
114.50 Dinho Zwane ky 0.9000 110.60 5.7856 jr-sr 710.98 0.00 117.50 55.00 150.00 322.50
114.50 Cooper Jones tx  0.9000 107.10 3.7978 jr-sr 451.94  0.00 62.50 47.50 95.00 205.00
123.25 John Zehnder ky 09000 118.40 5.4882 jr-sr 722.01 0.00 100.00 85.00 142.50 327.50
132.25 Marquis Smith ky 09312 130.30 6.8536 jr-sr 959.00 0.00 145.00 102.50 187.50 435.00
132.25 Grant Strickland mo 0.9340 130.70 6.3411 jr-sr 887.35 0.00 137.50 80.00 185.00 402.50
132.25 Jeremy Scott ok 0.9142 123.80 6.0235 jr-sr 81570 0.00 12250 90.00 157.50 370.00
132.25 Braylon Simonsson ks 0.9368 132.00 4.3026 jr-sr 606.27  0.00 95.00 70.00 110.00 275.00
148.75 **Ethan Burke ok 0.9708 144.30 8.1352 jr-sr 1209.22 0.00 187.50 130.00 231.00 548.50
148.75 Hunter Hume ok 0.9793 14740 6.9207 jr-sr 1041.67 0.00 152.50 107.50 212.50 472.50
148.75 Mason Sullivan ky 09708 144.30 6.4518 jr-sr 959.00 0.00 150.00 97.50 187.50 435.00
148.75 Brennan Wegener mo 0.9822 147.80 5.7137 jr-sr 859.79 0.00 15750 85.00 147.50 390.00
148.75 Kelsey Mason ks 09822 147.50 4.8812 jr-sr 733.03 0.00 9500 70.00 167.50 332.50
165.25 Chase McDaniel ky 1.0218 162.40 7.7678 jr-sr 123458 0.00 22250 130.00 207.50 560.00
165.25 Colin McRae la 1.0303 165.10 6.8101 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 175.00 102.50 217.50 495.00
165.25 Mitchell Weisinger ok 1.0275 163.90 6.6685 jr-sr 1063.72 0.00 180.00 120.00 182.50 482.50
165.25 Dalton Clerenger mo 1.0218 162.00 6.3269 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 167.50 115.00 172.50 455.00
165.25 Jantsen Lynn mo 1.0246 163.00 5.7164 jr-sr 90940 0.00 150.00 95.00 167.50 412.50
165.25 Lance Peterson mo 1.0303 165.00 5.6785 jr-sr 90940 0.00 150.00 97.50 165.00 412.50
181.75 Matt Cookson ks 1.0700 178.70 7.6893 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00  210.00 132.50 240.00 582.50
181.75 Wesley Prevot la 1.0445 170.00 7.7886 jr-sr 1267.65 0.00 220.00 110.00 245.00 575.00
181.75 Tim Stokes ia 1.0728 180.30 7.1819 jr-sr 1207.02 0.00 207.50 130.00 210.00 547.50
181.75 Mitchell Holliman ok 1.0671 178.40 6.9890 jr-sr 116844 0.00 200.00 115.00 215.00 530.00
181.75 Josh Kleber ky 1.0700 178.60 6.9671 jr-sr 1162.93 0.00 18250 132.50 212.50 527.50
181.75 Hunter Bullock mo 1.0473 17110 6.1399 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 152.50 120.00 182.50 455.00
198.25 Austin Blevins ok 1.0926 186.70 7.2895 jr-sr 124560 0.00 217.50 125.00 222.50 565.00

198.25 Ricky Wright ok 1.1210 19740 6.7605 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00  190.00 122.50 227.50 540.00
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198.25
198.25
198.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
220.25
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
275.50
308.50
308.50

Uneq Powerlifting Jr-Sr

Travis Lee Meador
Dane Moss
Josh Serr
Cody Davenport
Mark Scott
Austin McDaniel
Kai Bishop
Jesse Foster
Carson Shanks
Brown Thompson
Nathan Pageler
Alex Rodenberg
Daniel Surmler
Mark Harris
Jordan Rogez
Chris McLeod
Stephen Edwards
Damon Gliessner
Jordan Dean
Steven Wooten
Austin Ramsey
Joey Hall
Colton Champ
Jessie Stump
Cole Eubank
Garrett Chandler
Joey Warburg
Lance Kaufman
D.J. Smith
Chance Douthit
Demetrio Serna
Matt Cowart
Travis Higgs

mo
mo
mo
ok
ok
ks
mo
mo
mo
la
ks
ok
mo
mo
ok
ks
ok
ky
ky
ky
mo
mo
mo
mo
mo
la
ky
ky
mo
ok
mo
ok

ky

1.0983
1.1125
1.1153
1.1861
1.1861
1.1663
1.1776
1.1861
1.1748
1.1635
1.1493
1.1805
1.1606
1.1295
1.1833
1.1663
1.2254
1.2450
1.2226
1.2422
1.2198
1.2030
1.2310
1.2198
1.2450
1.2758
1.2982
1.2898
1.3094
1.2870
1.3374
1.4270
1.4186

188.60
193.60
194.80
219.80
219.70
213.10
217.40
219.50
216.10
211.80
206.90
217.60
211.30
200.20
219.40
212.50
233.70
241.30
233.00
240.30
232.20
225.80
235.50
232.20
240.50
251.60
260.10
256.90
264.20
255.50
274.30
305.80
303.00

6.3871
5.8592
5.3013
7.7744
7.0817
6.6362
6.4784
6.1947
6.0824
6.1159
5.8476
5.6213
5.6913
5.8459
4.9641
4.8702
8.1207
6.4836
6.3913
6.1256
6.1091
5.7847
5.3010
4.9510
4.7933
7.0986
6.9322
6.8625
5.7363
5.6635
4.4339
6.7899
6.4252

jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr
jr-sr

1096.79
1019.63
925.93
1440.71
1311.74
1212.53
1196.00
1146.39
1118.83
1113.32
1052.70
1036.16
1036.16
1036.16
920.42
887.35
1548.73
1256.62
1218.04
1184.97
1162.93
1085.77
1014.12
942.47
925.93
1399.92
1388.90
1366.85
1157.42
1124.35
909.40
1455.04
1372.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

180.00
147.50
145.00
255.00
220.00
200.00
200.00
185.00
180.00
175.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
175.00
132.50
142.50
260.00
217.50
162.50
195.00
215.00
172.50
165.00
110.00
147.50
235.00
245.00
220.00
190.00
182.50
142.50
257.50
212.50

112.50
115.00
107.50
142.50
155.00
115.00
122.50
120.00
115.00
112.50
107.50
115.00
105.00
100.00
110.00
85.00
177.50
132.50
135.00
132.50
110.00
122.50
112.50
102.50
90.00
127.50
112.50
130.00
130.00
115.00
100.00
147.50
147.50

205.00
200.00
167.50
256.00
220.00
235.00
220.00
215.00
212.50
217.50
205.00
195.00
205.00
195.00
175.00
175.00
265.00
220.00
255.00
210.00
202.50
197.50
182.50
215.00
182.50
272.50
272.50
270.00
205.00
212.50
170.00
255.00
262.50

497.50
462.50
420.00
653.50
595.00
550.00
542.50
520.00
507.50
505.00
477.50
470.00
470.00
470.00
417.50
402.50
702.50
570.00
552.50
537.50
527.50
492.50
460.00
427.50
420.00
635.00
630.00
620.00
525.00
510.00
412.50
660.00
622.50



